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 WINTER  PROGRAM 
 Wollondilly Vacation Care 
 66 Menangle Street, Picton 
 
 Monday 6 July 2020 – Friday 17 July 2020 
  

 

 

Monday 6/7/20 Tuesday 7/7/20 Wednesday 8/7/20 Thursday 9/7/20 Friday 10/7/20 

 Jewellery making 
/Beading 

 Cooking with 
Cheryl - m & m 
biscuits 

 

 Picton RSL Park 
 Sand Art  

 

 Pine Cone Elves 
 Melty Beads 

 Hume Oval 
/Botanical 
Gardens 

 Nature 
Scavenger Hunt 

 Wooden Xmas 
Art 

 Dream Catchers 
 Cooking  with 

Cheryl - Jellybelly 
Biscuits 
 

Monday 13/7/20 Tuesday 14/7/20 Wednesday 15/7/20 Thursday 16/7/20     Friday 17/7/20 

 Paper Scrunching 
Art 

 Recycling Art – Tin 
can robots/pencil 
holders 

 
 

 

 Picton RSL Park 
 Snow Globes 

Winter scene 
 

 

 Beading- What can 
you make? 

 Duct Tape 
Bookmark 

 Hume Oval 
 

 Construction – 
wooden pieces 

 Bunnings Visit 

 Cooking- Zucchini 
& Cheese Muffins 

 Clay Modelling 

 
 
 

Bookings Call:  4677 8202 after 9:00am Monday – Wednesday  (Note: 30 places available per day) 

ALL BOOKED CARE MUST BE PAID FOR.  WE DO NOT ACCEPT CANCELLATION OF YOUR ORIGINAL BOOKING.  
Childcare Subsidy Rebate fee reductions are available to families who are eligible.   

Vacation Care operates between the hours of 7:00am and 7:00pm on the days indicated on the above program.  
Additional activities including art, craft, sports, drama and just plain fun are offered on a daily basis. 

Please Note – Closed in shoes must be worn when attending Vacation Care. 

Full Fee without Childcare Subsidy:  $50 per day per child (all activities, including incursions/excursions, are included 
in this fee).   

A booking fee of $8.50 per family will be charged prior to care to confirm placement. Program is subject to change. 
 


